TESTATOR

Watkins, George W.
Watkins, Isam
Watkins, Joel W.
Watkins, John
Watkins, Samuel
Watkins, Thompson
Watrous, Lydia Ann
Watson, Albert G.
Watson, Aron
Watson, David
Watson, Emily
Watson, Gamiel
Watson, J. L.
Watson, Jane
Watson, John
Watson, John
Watson, John
Watson, John
Watson, Joshua
Watson, lLewis
Watson, M. B.
Watson, Mary A. E.
Watson, Thomas
Watson, Wade H.
Watt, E. S.

Watt, Thomas
Watts, Comer B.
Watts, John
Watts, Monroe P.
Watts, Richard
Watts, Thomas
Waugh, John
Wayland, Ann B.
Weakley, James H.
Weatherford, Samuel
Weatherly, Joseph
Weatherly, Martin
Weatherly, Peter
Weathers, Elizabeth
Weathers, Sarah
Weathers, William
Weaver, David
Weaver, George I.
Weaver, George S.
Weaver, Henry
Weaver, Holly
Weaver, Joseph

Weaver, Philip I?, Sr.

Webb, Charles H.
Webb, Elisha
Webb, George W.

COUNTY

Marengo
Madison
Madison
Greene
Lawrence
Montgomery
Shelby
Sumter
Lauderdale
Greene
Sumter
Marengo
Greene
Shelby
Coosa

5t Cliair
St. Clair
Sumter
Dallas
Talladega
Marengo
Lowndes
Monroe
Perry
Coosa
Madison
Dallas
Monroe
Mobile
Henry
Dallas
Dallas
Madison
Lauderdale
Limestone
Calhoun
Talladega
Madison
Mobile
Chambers
Lawrence
Dallas
Madison
Dallas
Tuscaloosa
Chambers
Lauderdale
Dallas
Coosa
Lowndes
Tallapoosa

170

WHERE FOUND

Wills A
PR 2
Wills 1
Wills B
I&W D
Wills 2
Wills L
Wills 1
Wills A
Wills D
Wills 2
Wills A
Wills D
Wills D
W&OCR 2
Deeds B
Deeds B
Wills 1
Wills A
Wills C
Wills A
Wills C
W&D A
Wills A
W&OCR 2
PR 3
Wills B
W&D 9
Wills 3
OCR F
Wills A
Wills A
PR 12
Wills A
Wills 7
Loose @
W&I A
Wills 1
Wills 3
Wills 1-2
I&W D
Wills B
FR 9
Wills A
Wills 1
Wills 3
Wills B
Wills B
W&OCR 2
Wills B
Wills 1

1820-186
1861-18

1833-1841

1821-1855
1843-1883

1823-1826

1850-1871
1871-1872
1857-1870
1848-1853

1821-1849

1821-1849

18&5-18#9-f

1835-1858
1844-1847

Probated 1852

1852-1857
1853-1875
1857-1870
1833-1856
1835-1840
1850-1871
1839-1841
1821-1849
1821-1855
1856-1899
1859-1870
1850-1871
1843-1883
1830-1859
1838-1866

TESTATOR

Webb, Healey B.
Webb, James
Webb, James
Webb, John

Webb, John C.
Webb, Matilda
Webb, Susan J.
Webb, Thomas
Webster, Thomas J.
Weed, James L.
Weeden, William

Weekes, Modeste
Weeks, Nicholas
Weeks, Philip
Weeks, William
Weems, Moses
Weems, Penelope R.
Welborn, Thomas
Welch, James
Welch, James
Welch, John
Welch, John
Welch, Martha
Welch, Mary
Welch, (Rev.) Oliver
Welch, Mrs. Sarah
Welch, Thomas
Welch, W. R.
Welding, James
Weldon, James
Wellborn, Alfred
Wellborn, Benjamin O.
Wellborn, Eljias
Wellborn, Isaac

Wellborn, John CarletOn_:

Wellborn, Pollenia
Wells, James M.
Wells, John

Wells, Lorenzo D.
Welsh, Mrs. Jane
Welsh, Thomas
Welsh, Thomas
Wennemore, Lewis D.
Wesson, Harrison H.
Wesson, James W.
West, Archibald
West, Elizabeth
West, Joshua

West, Mary Jones
West, William
West, William

18&1—1825
1859-1870
1821-1825

- 1839-1845

1867-1880
1821-1855
'1858-1873
1861-1865
1836-1846
1836-18L46
1850-1873
1839-1841
1853-1875
1831-1839
1852-1853
1853-1875
1820-1845
1833-1856
1826-1858
1821-1855
1821-1849
1853-1869
1850-18T1
1859-1870
1837-1863
1837-1857
1821-1855
1847-1866
1830-1859

Recorded 1870

1860-1865



